
N

6 121

28

    

44

1

7

214

18

15
1

7

214

18

15

6 121

28

35 36

35

41

7

8

2 2

18

14

41

7

8

2

18

14

M
A
T
C
H
L
I
N
E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
I
T
S
-
2
6

I-74 - NORTHERN BELTWAY

72

72

12

12

6

6

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SEAL

PREPARED BY:

SCALE REVISIONS INIT. DATE

REVIEWED BY:

DATE

PLAN DATE:

0

DIVISION 09

                                

                                

                                

    A. SKUCE   

  B. CHRISTIAN 

     U-2579AB      ITS-27

FORSYTH CO. 
T

N

T

T

 

IN

 

 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
N
 OF TR A

S
P

O
R

T
A

I
O

N

S
T

A

E
 O

F
NORTH CAR

O
L

A

 

  

  

 

 

 

750 N. Greenfield Pkwy. , Garner, NC 27529

 

Prepared in the Offices of:

T
r
a
n
s
p
o
r
ta
ti
on

Mobili
tyand Safety

D
iv
is
io
n

In
te
llig

e

n
t

Transportation Sys
te

m
s
S
e
c
t
io
n N
O

R

T
H CAROL

I
N
A

 

ENGINEER

P
R

OFESSION
AL

SEAL

050152

 
  

 
 

         
  
  

 E
CUKS .J WERD

N
A

WINSTON-SALEM

CONDUIT ROUTING PLANS

COMMUNICATIONS CABLING AND

38 59

45 59

COMBO PANEL
DISCONNECT
METER BASE/

NEW

NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

DRAWING 2

5
0

NEW EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT

 DISCONNECT
CABINET

EQUIPMENT
NEW

BREAKER FOR CCTV
INSTALL  15 AMP CIRCUIT

PANEL 
METER BASE / DISCONNECT COMBO

" CONDUIT FROM2INSTALL ONE 

DRAWING 1

NOTES

2.

 

1.

DRAWING 4

5
0

NEW EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT

 DISCONNECT
CABINET

EQUIPMENT
NEW

BREAKER FOR DMS
INSTALL  50 AMP CIRCUIT

POLE MOUNTED DMS CABINET  
#8 COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS TO
INSTALL ONE 1" CONDUIT WITH FOUR

SEE DRAWING 3

SEE DRAWING 2

5
0

66

40B52A

53B

66

40A52A

53B

66

40A52A

53B

6 12

29

3

2 4 72

41

7

8

2

18

14

72

126

26

26
M
A
T
C
H
L
I
N
E
 
-
 
S
E
E
 
I
T
S
-
2
8

50'

1" = 50'

AUGUST 2021

                                

24

24

SEE DRAWING 4

6 121

28

    

44

45 59

26

24

41

7

8

2 2

18

14

72

1 126

2

5
0

1
5

DRAWING 3

1
5

NEW EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT

 DISCONNECT
CABINET

EQUIPMENT
NEW

BREAKER FOR CCTV
INSTALL  15 AMP CIRCUIT

POLE MOUNTED CCTV CABINET  
#12 COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS TO
INSTALL ONE 1" CONDUIT WITH FOUR

PANEL 
METER BASE / DISCONNECT COMBO

" CONDUIT FROM2INSTALL ONE 

AMP SINGLE POLE CIRCUIT BREAKERS
WITH TW O 50 AMP AND ONE 15
INSTALL NEW SERVICE DISCONNECT

PANEL 
METER BASE / DISCONNECT COMBO

" CONDUIT FROM2INSTALL ONE 

58

42

SEE DRAWING 1

3

3

8

2

18

143

4

3

3

2

3

2

39

39

39

39

39

7

8

2

18

14

1 126

2

2

DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

AT LEAST SIX W EEKS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

CONTACT ENGINEER TO REQUEST NCDOT SUPPLIED MODEM

INITIATING ANY W ORK AT THIS LOCATION.

THE INCIDENT MANAGEMENT ENGINEER (336-315-7080) BEFORE

OBTAIN FINAL CCTV & DMS LOCATION APPROVAL FROM

39

39

39

22
22

POLE MOUNTED DMS CABINET  
#8 COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS TO
INSTALL ONE 1" CONDUIT WITH FOUR

- 2/0 TO DMS-5
- #2 TO DMS-4
- #6 TO CCTV-8

CABINET DISCONNECTS
TO THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT
COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS
INSTALL THREE 2" CONDUITS WITH

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S

CCTV-8

DMS-4

DMS-5

8/19/2021


	ITS_27
	References
	u2579ab_rdy_dsn.dgn
	U2579AB_ut_uoput.dgn
	u2579b_its_dsn.dgn



		2021-08-19T12:53:44-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




